Datum

12.4.25

26./27.4.25

18./22.6.25

14./15.6.25

26./31.5.25

28.5./1.6.25

14.12.2025

Events - Kunstturnen - 2025

Veranstaltung

Offene Sbg. Meisterschaft

Kunstturnen
Osterr.
Staatsmeisterschaften
Kunstturnen
Austria Finals
Osterr.
Jugendmeisterschaft
Kunstturnen
EM -Kunstturnen

Deutsches Turnfest

TGUS -Schauturnen ab
16:45 Uhr

Ort

ULSZ Rif

Dornbirn

Innsbruck

Innsbruck

Leipzig
Leipzig

SH-
AlpenstraB3e

Kat.Teiln

Jug, Jun, Elite

Jun., Elite

Jun., Elite

Jug., Jun.




